TRRACTION

LEVRGE

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

4250108

4250116

4250124

4250136

RTRS-8.0T

GTIN No.

8717365115547

8717365115561

8717365115578

8717365115585

Model

RTRS-8.0T

RTRS-16T

RTRS-24T

RTRS-36T

REMA RTRS Skates

Product information

The steering platform skate running on bearings makes manoeuvering with heavy loads easier.
Properties

Polyurthane rollers running on bearings.

Polyurthane rollers will not damage floors.

Platforms have anti-slip rubber coatings.

Can be easily placed or positioned by means of the hand grip.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 12100

Length handle Steering platform L x W x H Roller skate L x W x H

mm mm mm

800 230 x 230 x 110 170 x 140 x 110
1,100 560 x 420 x 110 200 x 200 x 110
1,100 750 x 450 x 110 256 x 200 x 110

1,500

780 x 550 x 110

300 x 550 x 110

Turn table
mm

@ 150

@ 160

@180

@ 200

Weight

31
76
106

148
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